Position Other Positions Held

Planning & Building Director

Senior Development Review
Technician

Assistant Planner

Development Review
Technician Il - Clb

Senior Planner

City

Portola Valley
Portola Valley

Portola Valley
Portola Valley

Portola Valley

Department

Planning & Building
Planning & Building

Planning & Building
Planning & Building

Planning & Building

Total Wages

$197,042
$103,090

$96,051
$95,017

$59,141

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$39,310
$27,348

$20,619
$28,300

$12,752



