Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Planning & Building Director		Portola Valley	Planning & Building	\$197,042	\$39,310
Senior Development Review Technician		Portola Valley	Planning & Building	\$103,090	\$27,348
Assistant Planner		Portola Valley	Planning & Building	\$96,051	\$20,619
Development Review Technician II - Clb		Portola Valley	Planning & Building	\$95,017	\$28,300
Senior Planner		Portola Valley	Planning & Building	\$59,141	\$12,752